Product Data Sheet
ENG-HC-14-301
Home Choice Engineered European Rustic Oak Flooring 14mm x 190mm Natural Matt
Lacquered
If you’re craving a traditional wood floor with a modern twist, Home Choice Engineered European Rustic Oak Flooring 14mm x
190mm Natural Matt Lacquered has an inviting natural appeal that you are looking for.
With its lively grain markings and beautiful natural oak tones, this Home Choice engineered wood floor will create a lived-in,
laidback look in a broad range of spaces. Made using quality European oak in a rustic grade that celebrates its natural
characteristics, this striking floor features visible knots and colour variation for maximum visual interest. The boards have been
sanded smooth and finished with a lacquer for a tough, durable finish that guards against damage and is also easy to care for;
vacuuming and the occasional damp-mopping is all it takes to keep this floor looking its best.
The random-length planks (400mm x 1900mm) will beautifully enhance any room giving a classic wood-floor look. Lastly, with its
5G click system this floor is ideal for even easier and faster DIY installation.
Code: ENG-HC-14-301
Brand: Home Choice
Construction: Engineered 3-Ply
Species: Oak
Grade: Rustic
Design: Plank
Surface: Matt Lacquered
Finish: Smooth
Profile: 5G Click System
Edge profile: Micro Bevel 4 Sides
Top layer: 3mm
Core: European Oak
Thickness: 14mm
Width: 190mm
Length: 400mm - 1900mm
Coverage per pack: 2.888m2
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Residential: 20 years
Commercial: 5 years
Product Details Installation
Technical
Warranty
Fully-bonded: Yes
Nailed: Yes
Floated on underlay: Yes
Over underfloor heating: Yes, Electric & Water Systems up to 27 °C
NB: Please ask for full warranty terms and conditions
Max side of sound knots: Acceptable without limit
Max size of broken knots: 50mm in diameter
Sapwood: Acceptable up to 50% of the board
Filler & colour variation: Allowed
Small cracks: Acceptable up to 2mm wide & 200mm long
Inner bark: Allowed
Origin of timber: Europe
Responsible certification: EUTR
Janka hardness rating: 1360
UK Flooring Direct
Unit H4 Pilgrims Walk, Prologis Park, Coventry, CV6 4QG
Tel: 02476 012 840
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2023. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used
in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.